Ccv

Greg Skiano
gregoryskiano@gmail.com
858.776.7154
skiano.com

Education

The Cooper Union

for the Advancement of Science and Art
New York, NY

Bachelor of Fine Arts

Exhibitions

Now, Therefore, ValeRina Gallerina, Ridgewood, NY
Solstice Show, ValeRina Gallerina, Ridgewood, NY

Time and a Half, valeRina Gallerina, Ridgewood, NY

Magic Scents, ValeRina Gallerina, Ridgewood, NY

I Will Never Smile Again, ValeRina Gallerina, Ridgewood, NY
Man Mystic Machine (Solo), Cooper Union, New York, NY
Divide & Compromise, Cooper Union, New York, NY

Free as Air and Water, Cooper Union, New York, NY

Cooper Union EQYS, Cooper Union, New York, NY

Honors

Full Tuition Scholarship to The Cooper Union
T.D.C Scholarship for Typography

The Cooper Union Service to the School Award
Henry Dropkin Award Fund Prize for Design
Design Observer 50 Books / 50 Covers

Experience

Software Engineer — The New York Times
Freelance — Designer/ Developer

Full Stack Developer — Dow Jones

Graphic Designer — Hoefler & Co

Design Technologist — Dow Jones

Design Intern — Heavy Meta

Archive Assistant — Herb Lubalin Study Center
Artist Assistant — Martha Friedman

2012

2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2012
2012
2012
2011

2008
2011
2012
2012
2012

2017-2018
2012-2017
2013-2015
2013
2012-2013
2011
2010-2011
2010



