Greg Skiano	Education	
gregoryskiano@gmail.com	The Cooper Union	2012
858.776.7154	for the Advancement of Science and Art	
skiano.com	New York, NY	
	Bachelor of Fine Arts	
	Exhibitions	
	Now, Therefore, ValeRina Gallerina, Ridgewood, NY	2016
	Solstice Show, ValeRina Gallerina, Ridgewood, NY	2015
	Time and a Half, ValeRina Gallerina, Ridgewood, NY	2015
	Magic Scents, ValeRina Gallerina, Ridgewood, NY	2015
	I Will Never Smile Again, ValeRina Gallerina, Ridgewood, NY	2015
	Man Mystic Machine (Solo), Cooper Union, New York, NY	2012
	Divide & Compromise, Cooper Union, New York, NY	2012
	Free as Air and Water, Cooper Union, New York, NY	2012
	Cooper Union EOYS, Cooper Union, New York, NY	2011
	ecopor emon zero, ecopor emon, new rent, m	2011
	Honors	
	Full Tuition Scholarship to The Cooper Union	2008
	T.D.C Scholarship for Typography	2011
	The Cooper Union Service to the School Award	2012
	Henry Dropkin Award Fund Prize for Design	2012
	Design Observer 50 Books / 50 Covers	2012
	Experience	
	Software Engineer — The New York Times	2017-2018
	_	2017-2018
	Freelance — Designer / Developer	
	Full Stack Developer — Dow Jones	2013-2015
	Graphic Designer — Hoefler & Co	2013 2012-2013
	Design Technologist — Dow Jones	
	Design Intern — Heavy Meta	2011
	Archive Assistant — Herb Lubalin Study Center Artist Assistant — Martha Friedman	2010-2011
	ATUST ASSISTANT — Martha Friedman	2010